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AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

ORRVILLE, OH

 

UNLESS OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

WILL-BURT

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE 

WILL-BURT COMPANY ANY 

REPRODUCTION   IN PART OR WHOLE 

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE

WILL-BURT COMPANY IS PROHIBITED.

TUBE SET:APPROXIMATE WEIGHT:

PNEUMATIC MAST
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS

TITLE:

MODEL: DRAWN BY:DATE:

B

A

10.-60' HDL

DRAIN
HOLE

msmith2/11/2014

300 lbs. 3-3/4" to 9"

GUY LUGS
BLUE

3/8 NPT
INLET #1

3/8 NPT
INLET #2

NON-ROTATABLE
BASE PLATE

NON-ROTATABLE
BASE PLATE
NOT SUPPLIED
WITH MAST

10-60'

HEAVY DUTY LOCKING MAST

INSTALLATION

FINISH REFERENCE TABLE

PART NUMBER FINISH

906051 CLEAR ANODIZE

9.00 in
[228.6 mm]

Ø

8.25 in
[209.6 mm]

Ø

7.50 in
[190.5 mm]

Ø

6.75 in
[171.5 mm]

Ø

6.00 in
[152.4 mm]

Ø

5.25 in
[133.4 mm]

Ø

4.50 in
[114.3 mm]

Ø

3.75 in
[95.3 mm]

Ø

726.85 in
[18462.1 mm]

DIMENSION INCLUDES
PLATFORM AND
BASE PLATE

104.39 in
[2651.5 mm]

184.75 in
[4692.6 mm]

267.98 in
[6806.6 mm]

354.08 in
[8993.8 mm]

443.06 in
[11253.8 mm]

534.92 in
[13587.0 mm]

629.65 in
[15993.1 mm]

GUY LUGS
ORANGE

15.72 in
[399.3 mm]

8.00 in
[203.2 mm]

8.00 in
[203.2 mm]

n.44 in

[11.1 mm]

(4) PLACES

123.14 in
[3127.8 mm]

DIMENSION INCLUDES
PLATFORM AND

BASE PLATE

2.22 in
[56.4 mm]

(TOP TUBE
STOP AND
PLATFORM)

2.76 in
[70.0 mm]

(COLLAR
HEIGTH)
TYP.

9.00 in
[228.6 mm]

Ø

GUY LUGS
BLUE

GUY LUGS
ORANGE

.50 in
[12.7 mm]

82.38 in
[2092.5 mm]

18.76 in
[476.4 mm]

.72 in
[18.3 mm]

20.79 in
[527.9 mm]

MAST SAMPLE MODELS 

6.00 in
[152.4 mm]

6.00 in
[152.4 mm]


